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COMUNE                        AN  1 DI GREGORIO               NICOLETTA         213 2017 0      RM P  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  2 DI NOIA                   ANGELA            173 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  3 ZANDRELLI                 LAURA             156 2017 0      RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  4 MOCCIA                    MARIA LETIZIA     141,5 2017 0 F 0    RM P  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  5 AQUILINI                  GIORDANO          129 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  6 BARTOMIOLI                EMANUELA          128 2017 0 E 0    RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  7 SUCCU                     MARIA ASSUNTA     123 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  8 MANINO                    ELISABETTA        121 2017 0      RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  9 DE MASE                   MARIA TERESA      108 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  10 NOVELLI                   MARTINA           102 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  11 BOSCHI                    ARIANNA           102 2017 0      RM G X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  12 FALCHI                    FRANCESCA         100 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  13 FITTIPALDI                ANNAMARIA         97 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  14 ALBERTINI                 EMANUELA          95 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  15 LAURINO                   ROSANNA           91 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  16 DELLA RASA                CINZIA            90 2017 0 E 0    RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  17 RINALDI                   FRANCESCA         89 2017 0      RM A X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  18 VANNI                     ILENIA            89 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  19 ALESSANDRI                ELENA             86,5 2017 0 E 0 F 0 F RM A X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  20 DE LUCA                   GIULIA            85,5 2017 0      RM G  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  21 MAGGIO                    MADDALENA         85 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  22 FIGUS                     FEDERICA          83,5 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  23 IARUSSI                   DALIA             83 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  24 AGOSTINI                  LUCILLA           81,5 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  25 DI FOGGIA                 FILOMENA          80 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  26 CACCIAPUOTI               SARA              80 2017 0      RM G X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  27 INGRATI                   ANNALISA          80 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  28 ESPOSITO                  GIULIANA          71 2017 0      RM P  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  29 BALDASSARRI               CRISTINA          67 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  30 CAIOLI                    MARINA            66 2017 0 E 0    RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  31 DE ANTONIIS               ANNA RITA         65 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  32 SBROZZI                   LUCIA             63 2017 0      RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  33 VALENTINO                 NATALINA          59 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  34 PAMBIANCO                 ILARIA            56 2017 0      RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  35 D'AMBRA                   ROSA              51 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  36 MARINELLI                 ALESSANDRA        51 2017 0      RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  37 INDELICATO                DENISE            50 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  38 PALMIERI                  MARTINA           48 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  39 ONORI                     SONIA             48 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  40 RICUPITO                  ROSANNA           47 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  41 DE VINCENZI               PATRIZIA          46 2017 0 E 0    RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  42 GERMANI                   RITA              46 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  43 LORUSSO                   ANNA RITA         45 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  44 SANTONI                   ELEONORA          44 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  45 PEZZULLO                  ANGELA            44 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  46 ALMAVILLA                 MARIA             39 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  47 DI FUCCIA                 CINZIA            37 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  48 CARABELLESE               MATILDE           37 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  49 FORMICHI                  TAMARA            37 2017 0      RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  50 RENZI                     ANNA MARIA        35 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  51 ZITELLI                   MARIA GIUSEPPA    34 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  52 PIGNATA                   ANGELA LAURA      33 2017 0      RM A X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  53 PORRETTI                  ALESSANDRA        33 2017 0 E 0    RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  54 DE VINCENTI               MARIA PIA         31 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  55 SILVERI                   MARIA             30 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  56 ROSA                      VALENTINA         29 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  57 BEVILACQUA                DANIELA           27,5 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  58 CATAPANE                  ASSUNTA           27 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  59 FIORETTI                  DONATELLA         27 2017 0 E 0    RM P  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  60 BRUNETTI                  SUSANNA           26,5 2017 0      RM O  I 0
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COMUNE                        AN  61 GIARLA                    GIUSTINA          26,5 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  62 MARTUCCIELLO              LIDIA             26 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  63 DE BERNARDO               STEFANIA          26 2017 0      RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  64 ASSANTE                   MARIA             25,5 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  65 SOMMA                     ELISABETTA        24 2017 0      RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  66 SANTONI                   DANIELA           24 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  67 DARI                      FEDERICA          24 2017 0      RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  68 PIZZICHINI                LAURA             23 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  69 GENTILI                   FEDERICA          23 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  70 TERENZI                   ELISABETTA        22,5 2017 0 E 0    RM P  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  71 BORTONE                   CLARA             22 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  72 PALUMBO                   VALENTINA         22 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  73 FELE                      PALMIRA           22 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  74 COLOMBO                   SERENA            21,5 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  75 PERRONE                   ROBERTA           21 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  76 BELLAMACINA               TIZIANA           21 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  77 MASTROGIOVANNI            ROSANNA           21 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  78 ROPPOLI                   CONCETTA          21 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  79 GIAQUINTO                 ANNA              20 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  80 PETRELLA                  GIUSEPPINA        20 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  81 SILVI                     LAURA             20 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  82 DELLA CIANA               SABRINA           20 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  83 FERRANTE                  EMILIA            19 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  84 MILANI                    ANTONIA           19 2017 0      RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  85 MORRONE                   MARIA             19 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  86 DENARO                    ILARIA            19 2017 0      RM G  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  87 DI PIETROPAOLO            CHIARA            18 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  88 CRIACO                    ROSA              18 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  89 CERIOTTI                  ELISABETTA GIOVANN 18 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  90 TRAVAGLINI                GIGLIOLA          18 2017 0      RM P  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  91 ZAMPETTI                  WANDA             18 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  92 PISCITELLI                CLEMENTINA        17,5 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  93 STECCONI                  CRISTINA          17 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  94 SILVESTRI                 MARIAROSARIA      17 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  95 ALTOBELLI                 SUSANNA           17 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  96 FREDA                     MARIANGELA        17 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  97 MARINANGELI               PAOLA             17 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  98 GUADAGNO                  BARBARA           17 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  99 VONO                      ELVIRA            17 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  100 ARABIA                    FRANCESCA         17 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  101 ROSANO                    LAURA             17 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  102 MARTINO                   LOREDANA          17 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  103 COSTA                     BARBARA           16,5 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  104 CARTAGINESE               MARIA             16,5 2017 0      RM P  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  105 PACCHERA                  ALESSIA           16 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  106 LAURETI                   ANNA              16 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  107 SUPINO                    LUCIA             16 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  108 TUFO                      MARIA CARMELA     16 2017 0      RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  109 RISI                      ROSSELLA          15,5 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  110 CUPELLI                   MARIA             15 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  111 DELLA RAGIONE             VALERIA           15 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  112 TRECCAGNOLI               SILVIA            15 2017 0      RM P  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  113 CALCAGNO                  MARIA LIBERA      15 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  114 GUADAGNO                  BARBARA           15 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  115 BOTTONE                   IDA               15 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  116 CACIOTTO                  STEFANIA          15 2017 0      RM P  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  117 PICARIELLO                ANNAMARIA         14 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  118 VALENTINI                 ILVA              14 2017 0      RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  119 PANTALEO                  EMILIA            14 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  120 ZAMPETTI                  ELENA             14 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  121 MAGNONE                   SABRINA           14 2017 0 E 0    RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  122 DELLOLIO                  ROSA AMORINA      14 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  123 DI VITO                   ELETTRA           14 2017 0      RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  124 VENTURA                   MARIA ELEONORA    14 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  125 D'ANDREA                  TERESA            14 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  126 PORTO                     DEBORA            14 2017 0      RM P  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  127 CARMIGNANI                BARBARA           14 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  128 DEMARTINO                 IMMACOLATA        14 2017 0      RM O X I 0



COMUNE                        AN  129 PAGLIARA                  SILVIA            14 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  130 ALIVERNINI                MARIA GIUSEPPINA  14 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  131 RIZZO                     PASQUALE          14 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  132 DESIDERI                  ROSA              14 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  133 SANTONOCITO               CRISTINA          14 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  134 DE SORTIS                 CARMELA           14 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  135 POLENTA                   LUCIA             14 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  136 SILVESTRI                 ANGELINA          14 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  137 MINATI                    DANIELA           13 2017 0      RM P  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  138 SINOPOLI                  ANNA              13 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  139 PALERMO                   MARIA             13 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  140 CANCIELLO                 ORSOLA            13 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  141 ZOLLO                     MARIACRISTINA     13 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  142 ROCCABIANCA               ARIANNA           13 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  143 BRUNETTI                  EMANUELA          13 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  144 FUSILLO                   LUCIA             13 2017 0      RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  145 BLASI                     ALESSANDRA        12,5 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  146 SOLETTA                   LUIGIA            12,5 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  147 CATASTA                   CLAUDIA           12 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  148 LAZZARINO                 MICHELA           12 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  149 RISPOLI                   PATRIZIA          12 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  150 MAZZILLI                  BARBARA           12 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  151 MARCELLI                  MARIANNA          12 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  152 VARONE                    SOFIA             12 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  153 ROSATI                    VELIA             12 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  154 FRISINA                   DOMENICA          12 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  155 FIORENTINO                MARIANNA          12 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  156 QUAGLIARINI               ANTONELLA         12 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  157 CASILLO                   MARIAGRAZIA       12 2017 0      RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  158 TOCCACELI                 STEFANIA          12 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  159 FRAPPETTA                 SILVANA           12 2017 0      RM P  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  160 PARISI                    CLAUDIA           12 2017 0      RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  161 DELLA VOLPE               ROSAMARIA         12 2017 0      RM P  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  162 BERGAMO                   LUANA             12 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  163 ALBERTINI                 CARMEN            12 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  164 TONET                     SIMONA            12 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  165 CONTI                     ANNA LISA         12 2017 0      RM P  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  166 LACORTE                   SANTA ANNA        11,5 2017 0      RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  167 PIERGOTTI                 NAUSICA           11 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  168 FOSCHINI                  NOVIGLIA          11 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  169 GIULIANI                  MARIELLA          11 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  170 FORNARI                   ALESSANDRA        11 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  171 PACELLI                   ANNA MARIA LUCIA  11 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  172 SATTA                     LUCIA             11 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  173 LANCELLOTTA               GABRIELLA         11 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  174 DE MICO                   ANGELA            11 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  175 CIAMARRA                  SILVIA            11 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  176 TRIPODI                   STEFANIA          11 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  177 RAIMONDO                  ANNA MARIA MADDALE 11 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  178 CARUSO                    CARMELA           11 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  179 MELONI                    ELISABETTA        11 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  180 LUCIANI                   VALENTINA         11 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  181 SCIROCCHI                 SANDRA            11 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  182 GRANATI                   PIERA             11 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  183 CARANDENTE                MARIA ROSARIA     11 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  184 PISCITELLI                ANTONIETTA        11 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  185 SCALA GENESIO             MELANIE           11 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  186 GILARDI                   FLORITA           11 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  187 RODODENDRO                ROBERTA           11 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  188 RINALDI                   ANTONELLA         11 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  189 REA                       ANNA              11 2017 0      RM P X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  190 MARINO                    ANNA              11 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  191 L'ABBATE                  ANNA MARIA        11 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  192 CRISANTI                  LETIZIA           11 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  193 BIANCO                    EMANUELA          11 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  194 PAPA                      LUIGINA           11 2017 0      RM O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  195 LOSITO                    CHIARA            10 2017 0      RM O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  196 SANDONATI                 ALESSANDRA        10 2017 0      RM O  I 0



COMUNE                        AN  197 CASCIOLI                  ELISA             5 2017 0      RM O X I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 SUCCU                     MARIA ASSUNTA     123 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 NOVELLI                   MARTINA           102 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 FALCHI                    FRANCESCA         100 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 AGOSTINI                  LUCILLA           81,5 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 PALMIERI                  MARTINA           48 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 SUCCU                     MARIA ASSUNTA     123 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 NOVELLI                   MARTINA           102 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 FALCHI                    FRANCESCA         100 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 AGOSTINI                  LUCILLA           81,5 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 PALMIERI                  MARTINA           48 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 SUCCU                     MARIA ASSUNTA     123 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 NOVELLI                   MARTINA           102 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 FALCHI                    FRANCESCA         100 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 AGOSTINI                  LUCILLA           81,5 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 PALMIERI                  MARTINA           48 2017 0 D 0    RM G X I 0
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 BARTOMIOLI                EMANUELA          128 2017 0 E 0    RM P X I 0
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  2 DELLA RASA                CINZIA            90 2017 0 E 0    RM O X I 0
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  3 ALESSANDRI                ELENA             86,5 2017 0 E 0 F 0 F RM A X I 0
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  4 CAIOLI                    MARINA            66 2017 0 E 0    RM P X I 0
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  5 DE VINCENZI               PATRIZIA          46 2017 0 E 0    RM P X I 0
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  6 PORRETTI                  ALESSANDRA        33 2017 0 E 0    RM P X I 0
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  7 FIORETTI                  DONATELLA         27 2017 0 E 0    RM P  I 0
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  8 TERENZI                   ELISABETTA        22,5 2017 0 E 0    RM P  I 0
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  9 MAGNONE                   SABRINA           14 2017 0 E 0    RM P X I 0
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 MOCCIA                    MARIA LETIZIA     141,5 2017 0 F 0    RM P  I 0
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 ALESSANDRI                ELENA             86,5 2017 0 E 0 F 0 F RM A X I 0
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 MOCCIA                    MARIA LETIZIA     141,5 2017 0 F 0    RM P  I 0
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 ALESSANDRI                ELENA             86,5 2017 0 E 0 F 0 F RM A X I 0
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COMUNE                        AN  1 BORTONE                   CLARA             172 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  2 ZITELLI                   MARIA GIUSEPPA    170 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  3 DI SEPIO                  MICHELA           161 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  4 NICOLO                    GIUSEPPINA GISELLA 140 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  5 FERRANTE                  EMILIA            137 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  6 FIORENTINO                IVANA             136 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  7 PALMIERI                  MARTINA           131 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  8 SANTANGELO                VIOLETTA          130 2017 0    RM 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  9 CURIALE                   COSTANZA          127 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  10 GENTILI                   FEDERICA          116 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  11 NOVELLI                   MARTINA           112 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  12 PIGNATA                   ANGELA LAURA      105 2017 0    RM 0 0 A X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  13 BOSCHI                    ARIANNA           104 2017 0 J 0 0 RM 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  14 FINOCCHIO                 ALESSANDRA        103 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  15 PETRELLA                  GIUSEPPINA        102 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  16 MARINANGELI               PAOLA             101 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  17 DE GENNARO                EMMA              100 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  18 DE SORTIS                 CARMELA           100 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  19 IARUSSI                   DALIA             98 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  20 DE LUCA                   GIULIA            95,5 2017 0    RM 0 0 G  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  21 CACCIAPUOTI               SARA              92 2017 0    RM 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  22 ZAMPETTI                  WANDA             89 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  23 AGOSTINI                  LUCILLA           86,5 2017 0    RM 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  24 DENARO                    ILARIA            85 2017 0    RM 0 0 G  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  25 BIANCO                    EMANUELA          84 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  26 PICARIELLO                ANNAMARIA         82 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  27 CUPELLI                   MARIA             81 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  28 CARABELLESE               MATILDE           79 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  29 DE MICO                   ANGELA            77 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  30 CHERUBINI                 FRANCESCA         76 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  31 PANTALEO                  EMILIA            75 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  32 PALERMO                   MARIA             75 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  33 ASSANTE                   MARIA             73,5 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  34 ALTOBELLI                 SUSANNA           73 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  35 DE ROSA                   MANUELA           72 2017 0    RM 0 0 G X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  36 PIERGOTTI                 NAUSICA           71 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  37 ROPPOLI                   CONCETTA          69 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  38 SOLDATINO                 ANGELA            68 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  39 COLELLA                   LOREDANA          65 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  40 MUSOLINO                  CONCETTINA        62 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  41 GANGEMI                   MARIACONCETTA     62 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  42 GERMANI                   RITA              56 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  43 DI RIENZO                 EMILIANA          55 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  44 TOCCACELI                 STEFANIA          55 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  45 MARTUCCIELLO              LIDIA             54 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  46 SINOPOLI                  ANNA              54 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  47 SANTONI                   DANIELA           53 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  48 DEMARTINO                 IMMACOLATA        52 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  49 D'AMBRA                   ROSA              51 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  50 FERRARO                   GIUSEPPINA        50 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  51 ROSATI                    VELIA             50 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  52 MARCELLI                  MARIANNA          46 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  53 RENDO                     MARCELLA          46 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  54 LAURETI                   ANNA              42 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  55 SANTONOCITO               CRISTINA          42 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  56 ALIVERNINI                MARIA GIUSEPPINA  41 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  57 DI VITO                   ELETTRA           40 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  58 FELE                      PALMIRA           40 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  59 MASCIOLA                  SIMONA            39 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  60 GIARLA                    GIUSTINA          38,5 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  61 ZOLLO                     MARIACRISTINA     38 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  62 DE VINCENTI               MARIA PIA         37 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  63 ROSA                      VALENTINA         37 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  64 FITTIPALDI                ANNAMARIA         37 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  65 ROCCABIANCA               ARIANNA           37 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  66 ZAMPETTI                  ELENA             36 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  67 LAZZARINO                 MICHELA           35 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  68 DI FUCCIA                 CINZIA            35 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  69 SILVESTRI                 MARIAROSARIA      35 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  70 LESTI                     SERENA            33 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  71 GIAQUINTO                 ANNA              32 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  72 FIORENTINO                MARIANNA          32 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  73 LAURINO                   ROSANNA           32 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  74 SCIROCCHI                 SANDRA            31 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  75 ARABIA                    FRANCESCA         31 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
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COMUNE                        AN  76 DELLOLIO                  ROSA AMORINA      30 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  77 BERNARDINI                OLIMPIA           30 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  78 RISI                      ROSSELLA          29,5 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  79 PISCITELLI                CLEMENTINA        29,5 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  80 STECCONI                  CRISTINA          29 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  81 LEONE                     AGNESE            29 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  82 GUADAGNO                  BARBARA           29 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  83 INGRATI                   ANNALISA          29 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  84 CATASTA                   CLAUDIA           28 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  85 RISPOLI                   PATRIZIA          28 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  86 MAZZILLI                  BARBARA           28 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  87 CRIACO                    ROSA              28 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  88 DESIDERI                  ROSA              28 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  89 SATTA                     LUCIA             27 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  90 GUADAGNO                  BARBARA           27 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  91 RIZZO                     TANINA            25 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  92 DI NOIA                   ANGELA            25 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  93 PALUMBO                   VALENTINA         22 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  94 COLOMBO                   SERENA            21,5 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  95 BELLAMACINA               TIZIANA           21 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  96 RINALDI                   FRANCESCA         20 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  97 VARONE                    SOFIA             20 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  98 FRISINA                   DOMENICA          20 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  99 DELLA CIANA               SABRINA           20 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  100 MORRONE                   MARIA             19 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  101 RINALDI                   ANTONELLA         19 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  102 VANNI                     ILENIA            18 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  103 CERIOTTI                  ELISABETTA GIOVANN 18 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  104 VENTURA                   MARIA ELEONORA    18 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  105 GALANTI                   MARINA            18 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  106 BERGAMO                   LUANA             18 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  107 CASTAGNA                  MORENA            18 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  108 PATELLA                   EMANUELA          18 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  109 CARUSO                    CARMELA           17 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  110 FREDA                     MARIANGELA        17 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  111 LUCIANI                   VALENTINA         17 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  112 ROSANO                    LAURA             17 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  113 MARTINO                   LOREDANA          17 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  114 L'ABBATE                  ANNA MARIA        17 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  115 RENZI                     ANNA MARIA        16 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  116 BALDASSARRI               CRISTINA          16 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  117 GILARDI                   FLORITA           16 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  118 DELLA RAGIONE             VALERIA           15 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  119 MELONI                    ELISABETTA        15 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  120 CALCAGNO                  MARIA LIBERA      15 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  121 VONO                      ELVIRA            15 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  122 LORUSSO                   ANNA RITA         15 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  123 BOTTONE                   IDA               15 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  124 ALMAVILLA                 MARIA             15 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  125 BLASI                     ALESSANDRA        14,5 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  126 INDELICATO                DENISE            14 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  127 GAGGIANO                  RAFFAELA          14 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  128 D'ANDREA                  TERESA            14 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  129 RIZZO                     PASQUALE          14 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  130 POLENTA                   LUCIA             14 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  131 GUERRUCCI                 ALESSANDRA        14 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  132 SILVESTRI                 ANGELINA          14 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  133 TONET                     SIMONA            14 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  134 PACELLI                   ANNA MARIA LUCIA  13 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  135 CANCIELLO                 ORSOLA            13 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  136 TRIPODI                   STEFANIA          13 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  137 RICUPITO                  ROSANNA           13 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  138 SUPINO                    LUCIA             13 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  139 BRUNETTI                  EMANUELA          13 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  140 DE MASE                   MARIA TERESA      13 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  141 SOLETTA                   LUIGIA            12,5 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  142 SANTONI                   ELEONORA          12 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  143 PAGLIARA                  SILVIA            12 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  144 QUAGLIARINI               ANTONELLA         12 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  145 COLUCCI                   ELENA             12 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  146 ALBERTINI                 CARMEN            12 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  147 SANDONATI                 ALESSANDRA        12 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  148 FIGUS                     FEDERICA          11,5 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  149 LANCELLOTTA               GABRIELLA         11 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  150 CODIGNOLI                 SARA              11 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  151 CIAMARRA                  SILVIA            11 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  152 VALENTINO                 NATALINA          11 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  153 DELLA RASA                CINZIA            11 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  154 GRANATI                   PIERA             11 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  155 CARANDENTE                MARIA ROSARIA     11 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  156 PISCITELLI                ANTONIETTA        11 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  157 SCALA GENESIO             MELANIE           11 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0



COMUNE                        AN  158 MARINO                    ANNA              11 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  159 ALBERTINI                 EMANUELA          11 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  160 CRISANTI                  LETIZIA           11 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  161 PAPA                      LUIGINA           11 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
COMUNE                        AN  162 LOSITO                    CHIARA            10 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE                        AN  163 CASCIOLI                  ELISA             5 2017 0    RM 0 0 O X I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 NICOLO                    GIUSEPPINA GISELLA 140 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G  I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 FIORENTINO                IVANA             136 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 PALMIERI                  MARTINA           131 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 NOVELLI                   MARTINA           112 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 BOSCHI                    ARIANNA           104 2017 0 J 0 0 RM 0 0 G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 DE GENNARO                EMMA              100 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G  I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 LESTI                     SERENA            33 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 O  I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 NICOLO                    GIUSEPPINA GISELLA 140 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G  I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 FIORENTINO                IVANA             136 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 PALMIERI                  MARTINA           131 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 NOVELLI                   MARTINA           112 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 BOSCHI                    ARIANNA           104 2017 0 J 0 0 RM 0 0 G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 DE GENNARO                EMMA              100 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G  I 0
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 LESTI                     SERENA            33 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 O  I 0
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 NICOLO                    GIUSEPPINA GISELLA 140 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G  I 0
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 FIORENTINO                IVANA             136 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 PALMIERI                  MARTINA           131 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 NOVELLI                   MARTINA           112 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 BOSCHI                    ARIANNA           104 2017 0 J 0 0 RM 0 0 G X I 0
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 DE GENNARO                EMMA              100 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G  I 0
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 LESTI                     SERENA            33 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 O  I 0
LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 1 NICOLO                    GIUSEPPINA GISELLA 140 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G  I 0
LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 2 FIORENTINO                IVANA             136 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G X I 0
LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 3 PALMIERI                  MARTINA           131 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G X I 0
LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 4 SANTANGELO                VIOLETTA          130 2017 0    RM 0 0 G X I 0
LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 5 NOVELLI                   MARTINA           112 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G X I 0
LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 6 PIGNATA                   ANGELA LAURA      105 2017 0    RM 0 0 A X I 0
LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 7 DE GENNARO                EMMA              100 2017 0 J 0  RM 0 0 G  I 0
LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 8 DE LUCA                   GIULIA            95,5 2017 0    RM 0 0 G  I 0
LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 9 CACCIAPUOTI               SARA              92 2017 0    RM 0 0 G X I 0
LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 10 AGOSTINI                  LUCILLA           86,5 2017 0    RM 0 0 G X I 0
LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 11 DENARO                    ILARIA            85 2017 0    RM 0 0 G  I 0
LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 12 DE ROSA                   MANUELA           72 2017 0    RM 0 0 G X I 0
LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 13 SOLDATINO                 ANGELA            68 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 14 INDELICATO                DENISE            14 2017 0    RM 0 0 O  I 0
CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 BOSCHI                    ARIANNA           104 2017 0 J 0 0 RM 0 0 G X I 0
CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 BOSCHI                    ARIANNA           104 2017 0 J 0 0 RM 0 0 G X I 0
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 1 DULIO                     AUGUSTA           151 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN 2 LIOTTA                    GIUSEPPINA        78 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 1 CHIAPPETTA                BRUNELLA          174 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 2 DE ANGELIS                ALESSIA           168 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 C I 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 3 DE ANGELIS                TANIA             160 2017 0 M 0 RM 0 0 C I 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 4 SPITONI                   VERIDIANA         155 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 5 CIANCI                    VALERIA           153 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 6 THERMES                   DANIELA           150 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 7 PASSI                     ALESSIA           146 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 8 MARGARITELLI              CARLO             138 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 9 PETRUCCI                  IRENE             120 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 10 VATALARO                  SARA              110 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 11 PIAZZA                    ELENA             109,5 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 12 AUDITORE                  ANGELA            102 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 13 MENICUCCI                 OMBRETTA          100 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 14 CIPOLLA                   MARIA             88 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 15 LENA                      FRANCESCO         81 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 16 SCLOCCHI                  SIMONA            59 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 17 DONATI                    CLAUDIO           45 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 18 ALOISI                    SONIA             31 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN 19 SCIACQUATORI              LAURA             27,5 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 1 IONA                      SAVERIA           196,5 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 2 FABI                      STEFANIA          190 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 3 D'ARRIGO                  MARIA TERESA      163 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 4 BERNARDINI                SILVIA            156 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 5 LOCASCIO                  ROSALINDA MARIA KA 153,5 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 6 BARISONE                  GIANCARLO         150 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 7 SUCAPANE                  ANTONIETTA        148 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 8 MORRI                     ANDREA            146 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 9 LIBERTI                   MARGHERITA        142,5 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 10 DI GIACOMO                ELISABETTA        141,5 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 11 CASCIANI                  LORENA            141 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 12 MAGGIO                    MADDALENA         139 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 13 GURRIERI                  FRANCO            139 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 14 STAZI                     ILARIA            134,5 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 15 MARUCCI                   ELISABETTA        133 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 16 FRANCHI                   PAOLA             132 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 17 MASCOLO                   AGNESE            131 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 18 MANCINI                   FRANCESCA         129 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 19 MASSUCCI                  FRANCESCA         128 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 20 PADUANO                   PASQUALE          127 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 21 FALCOCCHIO                CHIARA            125 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 22 MARZANO                   CHIARA            124,5 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 23 BRUNORI                   LARA              124 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 24 SEBASTIANI                MARIANGELA        124 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 25 PALETTI                   SIMONA            122 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 26 STRAPPAVECCIA             CHIARA            104 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 27 DE SILLO                  ROBERTA           103 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 28 RICCI                     MARIANGELA        101 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 29 GNISCI                    ADELE             100 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 30 BEOLCHINI                 FRANCESCA         96 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 31 VALENTINI                 VALERIA           95 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 32 GAMBARDELLA               GLORIA            91,5 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 33 ROSATI                    MARCO             81,5 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 34 BARBERA                   PIERA MARTA       80 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN 35 ROSATI                    MANUELA           79 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 1 CHIARINI                  TATIANA           243 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 2 HAGUE                     KAREN MICHELLE    134 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 3 ANGELI                    CATERINA          103 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN 4 CALI                      LAURA             60 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
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A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 1 VAIANI                    GIULIANA          141 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 D I 0
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 2 MASSARO                   ANDREA            118,5 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 3 LOLLI                     GABRIELE          112 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 4 MIRANDI                   PAMELA            101 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 N I 0
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN 5 RICOTTA                   MARIA BARBARA     81,5 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 1 CORNICE                   BERARDO           179 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 2 CALDAROLA                 ELISABETTA        160 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 3 BERARDI                   GIOVANNA          153,5 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 4 PATITUCCI                 MARIATERESA       145,5 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 5 BUONGIOVANNI              GERMANA           136,5 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 6 BONANNI                   DANIELA           133 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 7 SERRECCHIA                ELISA             129 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 D I 0
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 8 RUGGERI                   PASQUALINA        100 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 9 SOPRANZI                  AURELIA           98 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 N I 0
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 10 NESTOLA                   AZZURRA MARIA     96 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 11 BRAVI                     ELISA             80 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 12 PONZIANI                  EMANUELA          80 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 13 PIERONI                   PAMELA            66 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN 14 TEODORESCU                AURELIA RUXANDRA  30 2017 0   RM 0 0 E I 0
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 1 BOCCIA                    GRAZIELLA         51 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 1 LODI                      CINZIA            146 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 2 LUPO                      MARIELLA          138 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 3 GAGLIOSTRO                SANTA             127 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 4 PEZZA                     ALESSANDRA        105 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 5 MARTINI                   MARIA GIOVANNA    99 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 6 MANGANO                   FRANCESCA         21 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 7 ALBANI                    ADRIANA           10 2017 0   RM 0 0 A I 0
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 1 LOIACONO                  ANNA              189 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 2 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ        ELSA HERMINIA     158 2017 0   RM 0 0 E I 0
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 3 DI SANTO                  ANGELA            145 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 4 GALUPPI                   ELEONORA          132 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 5 TISO                      ARIANNA           125 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 6 GUASTELLA                 SALVATORE         114 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 7 VOLPICELLI                MARIA CHIARA      109 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 8 MICHELINI                 FABIANA           107 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 9 D'ANTONIO                 LUCA              83 2017 0   RM 0 0 N I 0
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 10 CAO                       SILVIA            20 2017 0   RM 0 0 D I 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 1 DE ANGELIS                ALESSIA           168 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 C I 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 2 VAIANI                    GIULIANA          141 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 D I 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 3 SERRECCHIA                ELISA             129 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 D I 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 4 MARZANO                   CHIARA            124,5 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 D I 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 5 MIRANDI                   PAMELA            101 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 N I 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH 6 SOPRANZI                  AURELIA           98 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 N I 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 1 DE ANGELIS                ALESSIA           168 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 C I 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 2 VAIANI                    GIULIANA          141 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 D I 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 3 SERRECCHIA                ELISA             129 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 D I 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 4 MARZANO                   CHIARA            124,5 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 D I 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 5 MIRANDI                   PAMELA            101 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 N I 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH 6 SOPRANZI                  AURELIA           98 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 N I 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 1 DE ANGELIS                ALESSIA           168 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 C I 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 2 DE ANGELIS                TANIA             160 2017 0 M 0 RM 0 0 C I 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 3 VAIANI                    GIULIANA          141 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 D I 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 4 SERRECCHIA                ELISA             129 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 D I 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 5 MARZANO                   CHIARA            124,5 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 D I 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 6 MIRANDI                   PAMELA            101 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 N I 0
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH 7 SOPRANZI                  AURELIA           98 2017 0 P 0 RM 0 0 N I 0
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